Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS525120EN   page 1
August 28, 2020 4:58 PM
Top Product Features
• Shaper Sense is an award winning and patented acoustic lighting product series that merges the concepts of light
and sound absorption.
• Lighting is created by an edge-lit square LED panel with an array of patterns that produce uniform visual distribution.

PS525120EN   page 2
August 28, 2020 4:59 PM
Order Information
FIXTURE NUMBER SAMPLE: ShSe-BOX-1-L40-80-UNV-CNPY-STD-TP300-BP170
Series Shape / Family Light Level
(Lumens, Wattage, Color Temp, CRI)
Voltage Mounting Dimming Finish Controls
(optional)
Series Shape / Family
Light Level / CCT / CRI
(Lumens Wattage, Color Temp, CRI)
Voltage Mounting Dimming Finish Controls
ShSe=
Shaper
Sense
BOX=Box shaped
acoustic light fixture
1-L30-90=2480 lumens, 30W, 3000K, 90 CRI
1-L35-80=3084 lumens, 30W, 3500K, 80 CRI
1-L40-80=3028 lumens, 30W, 4000K, 80 CRI
2-L30-90=3172 lumens, 39W, 3000K, 90 CRI
2-L35-80=3944 lumens, 39W, 3500K, 80 CRI
2-L40-80=3873 lumens, 39W, 4000K, 80 CRI
UNV=Universal
Voltage (120-277)
CNPY=Canopy mount (works
for surface, open structure, and
gypsum ceilings)
STD=0-10V (See below and
page 3 for panel and
color selections)
SWTPD1=Wavelinx
Wireless Tile Sensor
LWTPD1=LumaWatt Pro
Wireless Tile Sensor
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
3000K – only in 90 CRI, 3500K only available in 80
CRI, 4000K only available in 80 CRI.
Top Panel Selection (TP) Bottom Panel Selection (BP)
Finish
Top Panel Selection (TP) Bottom Panel Selection (BP)
TP100= TP Wollweiss
TP110= TP Rohweiss
TP150= TP Weiss
TP160= TP Beige
TP170= TP Asche
TP175= TP Graphit
TP190= TP Natur-meliert
TP200= TP Natur
TP220= TP Rehbraun
TP250= TP Truffelbraun
TP300= TP Anthrazit
TP102= TP Kirsche
TP105= TP Rost
TP116= TP Orange
TP125= TP Tomate
TP136= TP Weinrot
TP156= TP Loden
TP203= TP Vanille
TP274= TP Senf
TP312= TP Lagune
TP331= TP Sahara
TP385= TP Schlamm
TP408= TP Taupe
TP415= TP Schlif
TP437= TP Aubergine
TP448= TP Moos
TP503= TP Magnolie
TP534= TP Rose
TP540= TP Ozean
TP613= TP Gletsher
TP626= TP Azur
TP686= TP Enzian